
61475ZYT
0000

0001

0000

0007

±

Date d 'éd ition : © Orang e
0 5,500 11,0002,750 Mètres

1:30,337
SAINT-GERMAIN-DE-MARTIGNY
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Légende
Emplacement NRO
Emplacement 
prévisionnel PRDM

Zone d’éligibilité PRDM

Emplacement 
prévisionnel PM

Zone d’éligibilité PM

Contour de la commune
Contour du LOT

Unité d'intervention 

Zone : 
Commune LOT 

VRPQ4137
Tampon 


